
 
  
 
Ref: BHE/PW/PUR/vnt-crh/842/OJ/Corrigendum-01                                                     Date 13/04/2011 
---------------------------------------------------------Page 1 of 1--------------------------------------------------------- 
To 

ALL BIDDERS 
 
Sub: Corrigendum-01: For Extension of Last Date of Offer Submission 
 
JOB: PROVIDING SERVICES OF 100MT CRAWLER CRANE ON MONTHLY HIRING BASIS AT UNIT 

11 & 12 OF 2X500 MW NTPC VINDHYACHAL STAGE-IV at Dist. – Siddhi, (M P) 
 
 
 
Tender Specification No: BHE/PW/PUR/VNT-CRH/842/OJ 
        
Bidders to kindly take note of the following: 
 
=========================================================  

EXTENSION of LAST DATE: 
The last date for submission of Tender has been re 
scheduled to 13/04/2011 15.00 hrs. Technical Bid shall be 
opened on 15/04/2011 at 16.00 hrs. 
======================================================== 
 
All other Terms and conditions of the Tender Specification shall remain unaltered unless expressly amended by 
BHEL in writing. 
 
Bidders are requested to submit as a part of Technical Bid, a copy of this corrigendum duly countersigned by the 
authorized signatory and stamped with the Official seal as a token of Bidder’s unqualified acceptance of this 
corrigendum.  
 
This letter is hosted as file titled “Corrigendum-01 (Time Extn-842)” against NIT-9701 in BHEL web page 
(www.bhel.com→Tender Notifications → View Corrigendum).                                                                                                              
 
  
Thanking you,                                    
  
 
Yours faithfully, 
 
 
 
 AGM (Purchase) 


